PRIMANJA RODITELJA KROZ TJEDAN

1. IVANKA PERANIC

2. VESNA PERANIC

3. MARIJANA RUKAVINA

4. KSENIJA SMOLIC

5.BORKA BADURINA DUDIC

6. NEVENKA GLIGORA

7.1VO OSTARIC

8. ANTONIO OSTARIC

9. SMILJANA GRGIC VIDAS
10. MEDINA BRACKOVIC

11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.

18.

NATASA VIDAS
ZRINKA PERANIC
SNJEZANA STEFANIC
ZRINKA BALABANIC
DEJAN TAUZER
RANKO PAPIC
DRAGAN BARICEVIC

KRISTINA SEGOTA

UTORAK

PETAK

UTORAK

PONEDJELJAK

SRIJEDA
PONEDJELJAK
CETVRTAK

SRIJEDA
PONEDJELJAK
SRIJEDA
SRIJEDA
SRIJEDA
CETVRTAK
CETVRTAK
CETVRTAK
CETVRTAK
UTORAK

UTORAK

VRIJEDI OD 13. 01. 2014.

8.50-9.30

10.40-11.20

10.40-11.20

9.40-10.20

10.40-11.20

11.30-12.10

10.40-11.10

11.30-12.10

9.40-10.20

11.00-11.20

9.40-10.20

8.50-9.30

9.40-10.20

9.40-10.20

10.40-11.20

9.10-9.30

9.40-10.00

9.40.-10.20.



